RTI APPEAL DETAILS			
RTI Appeal Registration No. :		RTI Appeal Received Date :	06/01/2023
RTI Request Registration No. :		RTI Request Registration Date :	26/11/2022
Name :	SUNIL KUMAR SAHU	Gender:	Male
Address:	POWERGRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTDVILLAGE- BHARARI, RTANPUR ROADPOST SINGHRI		
Pin Code :	495442		
State :	Chattisgarh	Country:	India
Phone:	+91-7000029152	Mobile No :	+91-7000029152
Email :	sunilsahu064@gmail.com		
Status :	Rural	<b>Educational Status:</b>	
Citizenship :	Indian	Is Appellant below poverty line?:	No
CPIO of Public Authority Approached :	11922	CPIO's Order/Decision Date :	Details not provided
CPIO's Order/Decision No. :	Details not provided		
Ground For Appeal:	Provided Incomplete, Misleading or False Information		
	I am not satisfied with the reply letter Dated 21.12.2022 (PGCIL/R /E/22/00387) sent from Shri A Jagannath Rao, Sr. GM & CPIO Corporate center, POWERGRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED Saudamini , Plot No. 2, Sector-29 Gurgaon (Hariyana) -122001 due to the following reason- 1. Question. 1 : No details provided in the category of PH employees. 2. Question. 2 : No details provided in the category of PH employees. 3. Question. 3 & 4 & 5 : No Propper reasons provided from your side regarding the data not maintained /rank list not prepared at your end. 4. Question. 9 : Copy of guideline issued vide IOM dated 29.07.2022 not provided. It is showing that the CPIO of POWERGRID management is intentionally not provide above details. So , it is requesting you to provide all relevant details of my quarries within the time limit stipulated in the RTI Act-2005.		

1 of 1 09-01-2023, 08:29